
Name of the students having attendance less than 40 % 

S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

B.Sc. (H) Botany I Year Semester II 

9 

10 

Roll No. 

223455 

223457 

223482 

223484 

223485 

223489 

223494 

223495 

223507 

223515 

Student Name 

|ANSHIMA SINHA 

ANSHU KUMARI 

PRACHI SONKAR 

PRIYANKA SAHARAN 

PRIYASHA 

RASHMI PANT 

RUKHSAR PARVEEN 

SAPNA MEENA 

SOMYA 

|ZOYA KHAN 

Reem 



1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

S.No. 

Compter Applications (Data Structures) 

The list of students having attendance less than 40%: 

Exam Roll No. 

22024501146 

22024501173 

B.A.(P), Sem II, 2023 

22024501211 

22024501220 

22024501228 

Princy Nagar 

Devi Pathak 

Student Name 

Harshita Hunjan 

Shruti Handoo 

Shivani 



Department of Mathematics 

Subject: Calculus 

UPC: 

S. No 

1 

2 
3 
4 

5 

6 
7 

8 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 

Roll No. 

223801 

223802 
223809 
223811 
223813 
223818 
223824 

223826 
223830 
223832 
223839 
223845 

Shortage of Attendance Proforma 

Sem 2 

Name of the Student 

Aarushi 
Aastha Setia 

Chhavi gogia 
Jyoti 

Kashish 
Lavanya 

Parul 
Pritha 
Ridhi 

Ritika Manoor 
Stuti Istwal 
Vaishnavi 

Classes Attended Parents Contact No: 

and % 

2 

2 

15% 
11% 
21% 
10% 
10% 
5% 
11% 
5% 

32% 
27% 

Date: 7.6.23 

37% 



Department of Mathematics 

Subject: ESSENTIALS OF PYTHON 

UPC: 

S. No 

1 

2 
3 
4 

7 

8 

10 

11 
12 
13 

14 

Roll No. 

221011 
223489 

d20601 
22 D638 
224527 

Sigaaure 

224537 
222010 

224 S05 
22 I33 
22-02|t 
224824 

Shortage of Attendance Performa 

Name of the Student 

ANJUMAN 
RASHMI PANT 

KRITIKA ALONEY 
NIDHI BINDORIA 

PRACHI JHA 
SNEHA AGGARWAL 
BHAVYA TANWAR 

ANJALI GUPTA 
PREETI NAGAR 

AKANKSHA KUMAR0 

HANSH|KA KUMARI 

Classes Attended 

and % 
34 

34 
34 
34 
34 
34 

34 

34 
34 

23/> 

Datc: 07.06.2023 

Parents Contact No: 



S.No 

1 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 
11 

Roll. No. Name of the Student 

223801||Aarushi 
223802AASTHA SETIA 

223811|Jyoti Kumari 
223818| LAVANYA CHAUHAN 

223825 Prateeksha Shukla 

223827| Priya Singh 

Ordinary Differential Equations(Practicals) 

223830|Ridhi Mehta 
223838 Srinjani Sen Roy 
223839Stuti Istwal 
223845|Vaishnavi Roy 
223846| VANSHIKA 

short of attendance 
Department of Mathematics 

Date: 7th June 2023 

classes 
attended 

(14) % 

4|28.57142 

4|28.571424 
214.285711 

0 

2 14.285714 

428.57142 

o 

Parents contact 

number 



yot ftar 
RIDD4AA SNG 

AN AA 

1/% 

KANANKUARI 
AKS4 (40l44AN AKSH KiMARI 

Subjects 

attendanee in Core 

Name 

eB 
Student 

(Roll 

no 

Znd Semester 

SHORT of Attendance 

A.Sc 
Zoology 

Monours 

# 

Department of Zootogy 
University of Delhi 

Gargi 

College 

Siri 
Fort 

Raod 

New 

Delh! 



) 

44 43 

Vaishnavi Sharma Vaishnavi Patwal 

42 

6% 

Ritika Raj Das 

41 

13% 

Sakshi tiwari 

40 

33% 

39 

BILAVIIYA JAYNA |Kaumudi Upadhyay 

1% 

(22432:) (2243|4) 
(2243s 2) 

{224 33| (224 3S 8) 
(224 3 

69) 

38 

0% 

|Yashica 

37 

0% 

Mantasa 

0% 

3¬6 35 

Pooja Yadav Amogha Dogra 

38% 

22433) 

34 

29% 

Khyati Khajuria 

L224 326) 
22420 

33 

0% 

Vidhi Verma 

0% 

32 

Neha Yadav 

58% 

31 

(22 (2244S30) 

339 

MAHIMA GUPTA 

17% 

30 

|AKANKSHA 

TRIPATHI 

( 22.4 

ZO?) 

58% 

29 

|SHAHNA A |Vaishnavi Patwal 

22 y369) 

58% 

28 

30% 

27 

|Pragya Mehta 

(2243o 
(22434S) 

23% 50% 

26 

NCC 

25 

Rupali MOUBANI DAS 24222) Shreya 

Singh 

2 
2 

363 

Kashish 

7% 

24 

58% 

23 

30% 27% 

l22434) 
224 370) 

S) 

2243 H) 

Mahindra224306 

( 22435<) 



Department of Mathematics 

Semester: II 

Subject: GE2- Introduction to linear algebra 

UPC: 2354001202 

S. 
No 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 

15 

16 

Course 

B.Sc.(Hons) 
Chemistry 

B.Sc. (Prog.) 
Life Sciences 

B.Sc.(Hons.) 
Physics 

Signature 

Roll No. 

223676Salini Mishra 

223658 Ayushi 

Monput 

223671 Parul 

223682 

223659 Ayushi Mishra 

223670 

Shortage of Attendance 

Name of the 

Student 

224849 

Kumari 

223677 Sanjana Gupta 

224127 

223654Anushka Ravi 

223683 Sneha Kumari 

224102 

Shweta Singh 

223672Prapti Kumari 

Neetu Shekhar 

224113 

Monpt Kous 

224106 Apurva 

Purva 

Sakshi 

Akanksha 

224109 Avantika 
Chauhan 

Dyundi 
Hanshika 

Classes 
Attended 

(Out of 16) 
5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

5 

4 

4 

6 
6 

3 

Attenda 
nce (%) 

31.25 

31.25 

25 

31.25 

31.25 

37.50 

31.25 

18.75 

25 

12.5 

25 

6.25 

37.50 
37.50 

18.75 

37.50 

Date: 07/06/2023 

Parent's Contact 
Number 

8895628310 

8540961958 

9466461658 

7678241529 

9315562586 

9650067444 

7897792316 

956000453 1 

9801011034 

9718074270 

9520015069 

94672 977/D 
8923121157 

7042064005 

7011681459 



Department of Mathematics 

Course: B.A. (Prog.) 
Semester: II 

Subject: Elementary Lincar Algebra 

UPC: 235257 1 201 

S 

No 

1 

3 

6 

Roll No. 

220178 
220129 
220214 
220181 
220125 
220179 
220215 
220216 

220126 

Sigrature 

Shortage of Attendance 

Name of the 
Student 

Akansha Kishan 
Sreclakshmi 

Akansha Kumari 

Prachi Agarwal 
Alyssa 
Kanishka Bhalla 
Akshita Sinha 
Devi Pathak 
Nishika 

Monpt kan 

Classes 
Attended (Out (%) 

of 20) 

8 

Attendance 

( 

30 
40 
35 
( 

4) 

25 
J0 

Date: 07/06/2023 

Parents Contact 
No: 

7870591486 
9961308647 
9|10939689 
93|166628 
9831877120 
9466188749 
9582178806 
9575218479 
7999214994 



Bsc(H Hahs 

Rapu' 
Aasta Seto 

)Nondini Shoh 

) rba Aswal 

1) 3ashrb 

Stude with a \endance 

Roll o 

3) kaahish Hadon - 225813 

22 3802 

22 38 1 

s) Lananya Chauhan- 2238|8 

- 223817 

2238 10 

2238 22 

- 222826 

223830 

(9)Tornsho Shouma - 223842 

2238 4 

Sem 

22384 9 

AH 

2]23 

6]13 

G|23 

s23 

2423 

8]13 

q461T7n309 

1976562730 

987183433 

87601s9)3 

98143)49 

q316LI) 3 

8 826 L91365 

7892sSyss 

70|134863 



Department of Mathematics 

Subject Lincar algebra 

UPC 

Roll No 

224506 
224507 
224508 
224510 
224512 
2245 16 

22441 

22452 
224523 

224524 
224430 

2241 
22432 

2434 

224 39 
224340 
22434 

224344 

S1gnature 

22434 

Shortage of Attendance Performa 

Name of the 

Student 
Aroh1 Rathi 

Ashina Sherin 

Chetna sngh 
Gavatr 

Khush Shah1 
Mans1 

Mili 
Ncha F 

Nikrta Bandun1 

Parika Kuman 

R1ddh1 Sharma 
Rimjhim Rana 

Ritika 

Samiksha Josh1 

Sncha som 
Sulthana VP 
Vaishnavi 

Agnihotr 
Vartika 

Vibha Rao 

Classes 
Attended 

4 

o Attandance Parents Contact 

294 

41 1 

23.5 

35.3 
11.7 

0 

|17 
294 
I1.7 

294 

Date 06-06-2023 

23.5 

8954419076 



Department Of Mathematics 
Subject: Maths( Ordinary Differential equation Theory) 
Semester- I| 

S.No. 

BA(P) 

Roll No. 

1 223801|Aarushi 

6 

S.No. 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Semester- I| 

Name of Student 

223802|Aastha Setia 
223803|Aditi Ahuja 

2 

223811|Jyoti 
223812|Kanishka 
223813| Kashish 
223814|Khushi 
223817Lakshmi 
223818| Lavanya 
223820]Nandini 

223821|Neeraj 
223823 Pakhi 

223825| Prateeksha 
223826| Pritha 
223827 Priya 

223830|Ridhi 
223837|Sidhi Tripathi 

223838|Srinjani 
223839Stuti Istwal 

23 223846|Vanshika 
223845|Vaishnavi Roy 

Subject: Computer(Data Visualization and Analysis using Pandas) 

Shortage of Attendance Performa 

Roll No. Name of Student 
220123 Shruti Handoo 

22012 1 Manvi Parihar 

leacher Nas }- fashee, ied 

JClasses Attended(21) 
|(till May) 

TClasses Attended(21) 
(till May) 

6 

2 

2 

8 

6 

4 

6 

6 

4 

3 

5 

5 

8 

% 

% 

0.00 

19.05 

28.57 

14.29 

23.81 

23.81 

38.10 

0.00 

19.05 

33.33 

38.10 

38.10 

0.00 

9.52 

0.00 
9.52 

28.57 

0.00 

28.57 

14.29 

0.00 

28.57 

Parents Contact No. 

Parents Contact No. 



9 

Sneha kardam 

4 

0 

4 

Rainna Sethi 

6 

2 

10 

13.33333333 33.33333333 

7 

Jiya 

1 

6 

30 

Ishita 

6 

2 

Gurleen Kaur 

11 

2 

---1 

1 

4 

4 

Gauri Singh 

4 

36.66666667 13.33333333 16.66666667 

3 

Bhavika Choudhary 

4 

7 

2 

2 

|Arya 

4 

7 

30 30 

Aafrin Ahmed 

1 

4 

6 

2 

S.no. 

Names 

of 
students 

Ms. Soni Jaiswal 

(14)| 

Chaudhary 

(6) 

Dr. Shweta 

(20) 

(Prac)(10) Chaudhary Dr. Shweta 

Total theory 

26.66666667 

Percentage total (30) 

FINAL TOTAL 
(L+P) (30) 

BA 
(Prog) 

Psychology 

(Minor), 

Sem 

ll 

Name 

of 
paper: 

Introduction 

to 
Social 

Psychology 

Chaudhary 



DN PeEET) fANr 

15 

Sneha Yadav 

14 

Sanjam Bhatia 

1 

8 

3 

10 

13 

2 

10/35 

Reva Yogesh Godbole 

2 

3 

7 

7/35 

12 

5 

28.57142857 

20 

Preeti Nagar 

2 

10 

10/35 

4 

28.57142857 

11 

Pranjali Singh 

4 

1 

0 

7 

5 

5/35 

10 

14.28571429 

Nishita Deka 

7 

0 

7 

7/36 

Muskaan Panchal 

2 

19.44444444 

1 

3 

3/36 

Mayuri Dutta 

0 

8.333333333 

1 

2 

1 

1/35 

Deeksha Kaushal 

2 

2.857142857 

1 

3 

9 

3/36 

10 

8.333333333 

6 

|Arushi Rai 

0 

3 

10 

10/35 

Anoushka Vij 

12 

28.57142857 

2 

12 

12/35 

7 

9 

34.28571429 

4 

Anoushka Malik 

0 

9/35 

7 

7 

25.71428571 

3 

Anaya 

7 

|4/35 

|Ananya J 

13 

20 

1 

14 

5 

14/36 

38.88888889 

Abhipsa Behera 

5 

5 

5/36 

0 

4 

13.88888889 

S.no. 

Name 

of 
students 

0 

Regon 

(8) 

Bansal(23) 

(31) 

4 

|4/35 

(4) 

Regon 

(PRAC)| 

Madhok 

(prac) 

Ms. Kriti 
(5) 

TOTAL FINAL 

11.42857143 PERCENTAGE 

Dr. Indani 

BA 
(Hons) 

Applied 

Psychology, 

Sem 

ll 

Name 

of 
paper 

: Development 

Psychology 
Dr. 

Indrani 

Ms. 

Harshita 

Total 

lectures 



14 

4 

3 

7 

2 

9 

26.47058824 

9/34 

13 Sneha Yadav 

8 

2 

10 

3 

13 

38.23529412 

13/34 

12 Sanjam Bhatia 

4 

2 

6 

17.64705882 

6/34 

11 

Preeti Nagar 

2 

T 
3 

5 

2 

7 

20.58823529 

10 Pranjali Singh 

7/34 

2 

1 

3 

3 

11.11111111 

3/27 

Nishita Deka 

2 

3 

1 

4 

14.81481481 

4/27 

8 

Muskaan Panchal 

3 

1 

2 

6 

17.64705882 

6/34 

Mayuri Dutta 

2 

2 

4 

1 

5 

18.51851852 

5/27 

6 

Deeksha Kaushal 

2 

2 

4 

2 

6 

17.64705882 

6/34 

Arushi Rai 

2 

5 

7 

6 

13 

38.23529412 

13/34 

4 

Anoushka Vij 

2 

4 

6 

17.64705882 

6/34 

3 

Anoushka Malik 

0 

O/34 

Ananya J 

6 

1 

2 

7 

1 

8 

29.62962963 

8/27 

Abhipsa Behera 

1 

2 

2 

4 

4/34 

11.76470588 

Regon(8) Dr. Indrani Lecture 

(22) Total 

Prac (12) 
Dr. Shyamolima Ghosh Choudhury 

S.no.Name of students 

Ghosh 
theory (14) Choudhury 

Dr. Shyamolima 

Regon 5 ( prac) Indrani 
Dr. 

(L+P) 

Percentage 

L+P 

27 

TOTAL FINAL 

IR TOTAL 

BA 
(Hons) 

Applied 

Psychology, 

Sem 

Name 

of 
paper 

: Fundamentats 

of 
Intelligence, 

Personality 

and 

Affect 

fondan 

Deepika Sharma 
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